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NOTES:
1.

REVISIONS

REV

DESCRIPTION

DATE APPROVED

A | INITIAL RELEASE

4/28/2022 | PHOSPODAR

FIBER #1
KEY UP

LENGTH A

J1
MPO MALE
12 FIBER CONNECTOR

ALIGNMENT PINS
TYP.

ALL CONNECTORS ACCOMPANIED WITH A DUST CAP

12 FIBER ROUND CABLE
50/125 MULTIMODE OM5
OFNR (RISER) RATED
COLOR: LIME GREEN

/,

FIBER #1

MPO FEMALE
12 FIBER CONNECTOR

INSTALLED (NOT SHOWN).

2. PACKAGING: INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGE EACH ASSEMBLY IN

ACCORDANCE WITH L-COM SPECIFICATION PS-0031.

LENGTH
ITEM NO. METERS [FEET]
MPMF120M5BR-1 1.0 [3.28]
MPMF120M5BR-3 3.0 [9.84]
MPMF120M5BR-5 5.0 [16.40]
MPMF120M5BR-10 | 10.0 [32.81]
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PHOSPODAR 4/28/2022

CONFIGURATION DETAILS OF

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
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